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Queensland Corporate Games 2019
Sport for Life Grand Award

DHL Express

Medallist Award
Bank of Queensland

Sport Awards
Basketball Lend Lease
Beach Volleyball Airservices Australia
Cricket 8s Dept of Natural Resources Mines & Energy
Dragon Boat Racing Brisbane City Council
Golf Queensland Urban Utilities
Netball Bank of Queensland
Running Ausenco
Soccer DHL Express
Softball Grinners Trophies
Tennis Morgans Financial
Tenpin Bowling Seqwater
Touch Queensland Health
Volleyball SEA LIFE Sunshine Coast

Group Awards
Group 1 (1-5 Participants) Queensland Building & Reconstruction Commission

Group 2 (6-10 Participants) BlightRayner Architecture

Group 3 (11-20 Participants) Hays Recruitment

Group 4 (21-50 Participants) Queensland Audit Office

Group 5 (51-100 Participants) Dept of Housing & Public Works

Group 6 (101-150 Participants) Queensland Rail

Total Organisations 130
Largest Team

DHL Express 118

Total Participants 3295
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Medallist Award
Organisation 1st 2nd 3rd Total
Bank of Queensland 11 7 7 25
Dept of Housing and Public Works 2 21 23
Ladbrokes Digital 10 13 23
Queensland Rail 5 14 2 21
Queensland Health 6 7 6 19
AECOM 7 2 6 15
Queensland Urban Utilities 9 1 4 14
RACV 7 7 14
Brisbane City Council 12 12
Seqwater 10 2 12
Airservices Australia 5 5 2 12
DHL Express 1 11 12
Cox Architecture 12 12
ARUP 11 11
Grinners Trophies 10 10
Dept of Natural Resources Mines & Energy 8 1 1 10
Ausenco 4 4 2 10
Brisbane Youth Detention Centre 10 10
Queensland Audit Office 2 7 9
Syntura 8 8
MODE Design 8 8
Suncorp 7 7
Cromwell Property Group 7 7
SEA LIFE Sunshine Coast 6 6
QIC 6 6
Ausbil 6 6
Giarola Services 6 6
Morgans Financial Limited 1 2 3 6
Hays Recruitment 6 6
Tabcorp 6 6
SunSuper 6 6
Lend Lease 5 5
Scentre Group 5 5
Virgin Australia Airlines 5 5
Daisy Hill Vet 5 5
SMEC Australia 2 2 4
ALS Group 1 3 4
Clayton Utz 1 3 4
Nexia Australia 2 1 3
Klohn Crippen Berger 2 1 3
ANZ 1 1 1 3
Jumbo Interactive 1 1 2

WSP 1 1 2
SAP Australia 2 2
Sanofi 2 2
Queensland Treasury 1 1 2
Building & Construction Commission 1 1
San Radiology 1 1
GHD 1 1
Cardno 1 1
HMW Group 1 1
Pensar 1 1
Exercise Physiology Brisbane 1 1
Corrs Chambers Westgarth 1 1
Canstar 1 1
Dept of Education and Training 1 1
Integria Healthcare 1 1
TechnologyOne 1 1
Trimbley Healthcare Consulting 1 1



Group 1 (1 - 5 Participants)
Organisations Points

Queensland Building & Reconstruction 
Commission 8

Group 2 (6 - 10 Participants)
Organisations Points

BlightRayner Architecture 2

Group 3 (11 - 20 Participants)
Organisations Points

Hays Recruitment 51
MODE Design 48
Lend Lease 40
Virgin Australia Airlines 37
Legal Aid Queensland 35
Nexia Australia 33
Hutchinson Builders 24
PKF Brisbane 24
RemServ 24
HMW Group 8
Queensland Dept of Education and Training 6
Colin Biggers & Paisley 4
South32 4

Group 4 (21 - 50 Participants)
Organisations Points

Queensland Audit Office 119
ARUP 101
Brisbane City Council 96
RACV 94
Morgans Financial Limited 91
Brisbane Youth Detention Centre 80
Clayton Utz 66
Suncorp 56
Multiplex Constructions 55
ALS Group 49
Minter Ellison 44
Corrs Chambers Westgarth 31
Insitu Pacific 31
ANZ 27
Cardno 26
Klohn Crippen Berger 25
Jumbo Interactive 20
Sanofi 18
WSP 16
Queensland Treasury 13
Dept of Child Safety, Youth & Women 12
Dept of State Development, Manufacturing,
Infrastructure & Planning 12
Canstar 9
Pensar 7
Jacobs 6

Group 5 (51 - 100 Participants)
Organisations Points

Dept of Housing & Public Works 185
Bank of Queensland 179
Airservices Australia 168
Ladbrokes Digital 156
Queensland Health 156
Seqwater 156
Ausenco 155
AECOM 153
SunSuper 105
Tabcorp 89
Dept of Natural Resources Mines & Energy 86
SMEC Australia 77
TechnologyOne 64
GHD 57
SAP Australia 36
Mainfreight 3

Group 6 (101 - 151 Participants)
Organisations Points

Queensland Rail 235
DHL Express 177
Queensland Urban Utilities 158
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Basketball
Lend Lease 40
Queensland Health 40
Dept of Housing and Public Works 35
Scentre Group 35
Daisy Hill Vet 30
Virgin Australia Airlines 30
SMEC Australia 25
Insitu Pacific 25
Multiplex Constructions 20
Brisbane Youth Detention Centre 20
Brisbane Airport Corporation 15
Morgans Financial Limited 15
DHL Express 10
Bosna 5

Beach Volleyball
Airservices Australia 60
Queensland Urban Utilities 24
Queensland Health 20
GHD 16
SAP Australia 12
Dept of Natural Resources Mines and Energy 8
South32 4

Cricket 8’s
Dept of Natural Resources Mines & Energy 64
Syntura 56
MODE Design 48
Airservices Australia 40
Tabcorp 32
ALS Group 24
Queensland Audit Office 16
GHD 8

Dragon Boat Racing
Brisbane City Council 96
Dept of Housing and Public Works 84
Cox Architecture 72
Ausenco 60
TechnologyOne 48
i3 Consulting 36
Seqwater 24
Dept of State Development, Manufacturing
Infrastructure & Planning 12

Golf
Queensland Urban Utilities 26
ANZ 24
Queensland Rail 24
SMEC Australia 20
Dept of Housing and Public Works 18
DHL Express 16
Ausenco 15
Ladbrokes Digital 11
RACV 10
Queensland Audit Office 9
GHD 7
Dept of Natural Resources Mines & Energy 6
Seqwater 6
Multiplex Constructions 5
Insitu Pacific 2
Airservices Australia 1

Netball
Bank of Queensland 91
Suncorp 56
AECOM 56
Cromwell Property Group 49
RACV 42
ARUP 35
Legal Aid Queensland 35
Clayton Utz 28
Queensland Rail 28
HLB Mann Judd 21
Tabcorp 21
SunSuper 14
Minter Ellison 14
Virgin Australia Airlines 7
Ausenco 7

Running
Ausenco 73
Queensland Rail 63
Dept of Housing & Public Works 46
Queensland Urban Utilities 39
Clayton Utz 38
Queensland Audit Office 22
AECOM 21
Morgans Financial Limited 21
ALS Group 18
Sanofi 18
Airservices Australia 14
TechnologyOne 11
WSP 10
Hays Recruitment 9
Klohn Crippen Berger 9
Canstar 9
HMW Group 8
San Radiology 8
GHD 8
Queensland Building & Construction Commission 8
Nexia Australia 8
Dept of Natural Resources Mines & Energy 7
Corrs Chambers Westgarth 7
SAP Australia 7
Queensland Dept of Education and Training 6
Trimbley Healthcare Consulting 6
Seqwater 6
SMEC Australia 4
Transmax 4
ANZ 3
Mainfreight 3
Ladbrokes Digital 3
BlightRayner Architecture 2

Softball
Grinners Trophies 80
Ladbrokes Digital 70
Brisbane Youth Detention Centre 60

Soccer
DHL Express 151
Bank of Queensland 88
Ladbrokes Digital 72
ARUP 66
SunSuper 55
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Queensland Urban Utilities 48
Ausbil 48
QIC 48
VAE 44
Hays Recruitment 42
RACV 42
Queensland Audit Office 42
Tabcorp 36
Nova GVH 30
Airservices Australia 30
Minter Ellison 30
Hutchinson Builders 24
Seqwater 24
Allens 24
PKF Brisbane 24
Corrs Chambers Westgarth 24
Goodline 22
Cardno 18
SMEC Australia 12
AECOM 6
Xenith Consulting 6

Tennis
Morgans Financial Limited 37
Nexia Australia 25
Seqwater 22
Klohn Crippen Berger 16
Airservices Australia 15
Jumbo Interactive 15
SAP Australia 14
Queensland Rail 12
AECOM 12
Cardno 8
ALS Group 7
Exercise Physiology Brisbane 7
SMEC Australia 7
WSP 6
Integria Healthcare 6
TechnologyOne 5
Economic Development QLD 5
Insitu Pacific 4
Colin Biggers & Paisley 4
Queensland Urban Utilities 3
Dept of Housing & Public Works 2
L3 Micreo 2
Dept of Natural Resources Mines & Energy 1

Tenpin Bowling
Seqwater 26
Queensland Health 18
Queensland Treasury 13
Airservices Australia 8
Pensar 7
Queensland Urban Utilities 6
Jumbo Interactive 5
AECOM 4
QBank 3
SAP Australia 3
SMEC Australia 3

Touch
Queensland Health 78
Queensland Rail 66
Giarola Services 48
Seqwater 48
AECOM 36
Multiplex Constructions 30
Pilot Partners 30
Wilsons Advisory and Stockbroking 24
Morgans Financial Limited 18
GHD 18
Dept of Child Safety, Youth & Women 12
Brisbane Womens Correctional Centre 12
Jacobs 6
Dept of Aboriginal & Torres Strait Islander 
Partnerships 6

Volleyball
SEA LIFE Sunshine Coast 48
Queensland Rail 42
SunSuper 36
Queensland Audit Office 30
RemServ 24
AECOM 18
Queensland Urban Utilities 12
SMEC Australia 6
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Basketball Men Open
1 LEND LEASE KSD Kings 40
2 DEPT OF HOUSING AND PUBLIC WORKS Housing Big Ballers 35
3 VIRGIN AUSTRALIA AIRLINES Virgin Australia 30
4 SMEC AUSTRALIA Smectalk 25
5 BRISBANE YOUTH DETENTION CENTRE BYDC Free Ballers 20
6 MORGANS FINANCIAL LIMITED Morgans Bulls 15
7 DHL EXPRESS Golden State Deliverers 10
8 BOSNA Bosna 5

Basketball Mixed Open
1 QUEENSLAND HEALTH Straight off the Couch 40
2 SCENTRE GROUP Westfield Travelators 35
3 DAISY HILL VET Daisy Hill Vet 30
4 INSITU PACIFIC Insitu Pacific 25
5 MULTIPLEX CONSTRUCTIONS Multiplex 20
6 BRISBANE AIRPORT CORPORATION Brisbane Airport Corporation 15

Beach Volleyball Mixed Open
1 AIRSERVICES AUSTRALIA Airservers 1 32
2 AIRSERVICES AUSTRALIA Airservers 2 28
3 QUEENSLAND URBAN UTILITIES Poo’s the Boss 24
4 QUEENSLAND HEALTH Beach Betta Have My Money 20
5 GHD Big Tippers 16
6 SAP AUSTRALIA SAP Beach Volleyball 1 12
7 DEPT OF NATURAL RESOURCES MINES AND ENERGY Sets on the beach 8
8 SOUTH32 South32 Eagles 4

Cricket 8’s Men Open
1 DEPT OF NATURAL RESOURCES MINES AND ENERGY The Water Reserves 64
2 SYNTURA Syntura Consulting 56
3 MODE DESIGN Cricket MODE 48
4 AIRSERVICES AUSTRALIA Airservices Knight Riders 40
5 TABCORP Tabcorp Taipans 32
6 ALS GROUP ALS 24
7 QUEENSLAND AUDIT OFFICE QAO Cricket 16
8 GHD GHD Sixers 8

Dragon Boat Racing Mixed Open
1 BRISBANE CITY COUNCIL River Raiders 96
2 QUEENSLAND DEPT OF HOUSING AND PUBLIC WORKS Pacifica Dragons 84
3 COX ARCHITECTURE COX Architecture 72
4 AUSENCO Ausenco Dragons 60
5 TECHNOLOGYONE 4T1 Arms of Fury 48
6 I3 CONSULTING Dragon Cubed Z 36
7 SEQWATER Seqwater Mighty Dragons 24
8 DEPT OF STATE DEVELOPMENT, MANUFACTURING, 

INFRASTRUCTURE & PLANNING Blazing Paddles 12

Golf Women Open (Handicap)
1 ANZ Tamara Guthrie 8
2 QUEENSLAND RAIL Bev Green 7
3 DEPT OF NATURAL RESOURCES MINES AND ENERGY Inga Usher 6

Golf Men Open (Handicap)
1 QUEENSLAND RAIL Peter Lassen 8
2 QUEENSLAND DEPT OF HOUSING AND PUBLIC WORKS Gerard Cocking 7
3 ANZ Phillip Young 6
4 QUEENSLAND URBAN UTILITIES Alan White 5
5 GHD Davin Grikis 4
6 ANZ Darren Ellison 3
7 DEPT OF HOUSING AND PUBLIC WORKS Rick Healey 2
8 DEPT OF HOUSING AND PUBLIC WORKS Michael Linnan 1

Golf Women Open (Non Handicap)
1 DHL EXPRESS Courtnay Mansbridge 8
2 RACV Michelle Linklater 7
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3 SMEC AUSTRALIA Libby Paholski 6
4 QUEENSLAND URBAN UTILITIES Catherine Waterhouse 5
5 QUEENSLAND URBAN UTILITIES Georgia Storr 4
6 QUEENSLAND URBAN UTILITIES Barbara Hall-Keelan 3
7 QUEENSLAND URBAN UTILITIES Skye Watson 2
8 SMEC AUSTRALIA Caroline Black 1

Golf Men Open (Non Handicap)
1 AUSENCO Daniel Clanfield 8
2 SMEC AUSTRALIA Sean McGill 7
3 LADBROKES DIGITAL Robert Gooch 6
4 LADBROKES DIGITAL Adam Zegenhagen 5
5 DHL EXPRESS Trent Dalgleish 4
6 RACV Chris Ward 3
7 SEQWATER Scott Lynch 2
8 QUEENSLAND AUDIT OFFICE David Adams 1

Golf Corporate Team Open (Handicap)
1 DEPT OF HOUSING AND PUBLIC WORKS No More Shanks 8
2 ANZ Anz 7
3 QUEENSLAND RAIL Queensland Rail Thomas 6
4 QUEENSLAND URBAN UTILITIES The Water Hazards 5
5 DHL EXPRESS Dhl 4
6 GHD Smooth Swings 3
7 QUEENSLAND URBAN UTILITIES Sultans of Swing 2

Golf Corporate Team Open (Non Handicap)
1 QUEENSLAND AUDIT OFFICE QAO Golf 8
2 AUSENCO Ausenco 2 7
3 SMEC AUSTRALIA SMEC Barnbougle 6
4 MULTIPLEX CONSTRUCTIONS Multiplex 8 5
5 SEQWATER The Hackers 4
6 QUEENSLAND RAIL Queensland Rail Percy 3
7 INSITU PACIFIC Insitu Pacific 1 2
8 AIRSERVICES AUSTRALIA Bogey Bandits 1

Netball Mixed Open
1 SUNCORP Suncorp Netway 56
2 CROMWELL PROPERTY GROUP Cromwell Champs 49
3 BANK OF QUEENSLAND BOQ Mixed 42
4 ARUP Arup 35
5 CLAYTON UTZ Clayton Shootz 28
6 HLB MANN JUDD HLB Mann Judd 21
7 SUNSUPER Sunsuper Shooters Netball 14
8 AUSENCO Ausenco NB 7

Netball Women Open
1 AECOM AECOM Ladies 56
2 BANK OF QUEENSLAND BOQ Women 49
3 RACV RACV Raiders 42
4 LEGAL AID QUEENSLAND Legal Aid Queensland Womens’ Open 35
5 QUEENSLAND RAIL Queensland Rail Emily 28
6 TABCORP Tabcorp Titans 21
7 MINTER ELLISON MinterEllison 14
8 VIRGIN AUSTRALIA AIRLINES Virgin Attack 7

Running 5K Women -30
1 GHD Elizabeth Saunders 8
2 AUSENCO Lauren Frankcombe 7
3 AIRSERVICES AUSTRALIA Jess Roberts 6
4 HAYS RECRUITMENT Brittany Burchill 5
5 HAYS RECRUITMENT Eloise Logan 4
6 MAINFREIGHT Indira Abrahams 3
7 QUEENSLAND AUDIT OFFICE Stacey Fahey 2
8 CANSTAR Natalie Hudepohl 1

Running 5K Men -30
1 MORGANS FINANCIAL LIMITED Robert Hase 8
2 AECOM Jackson Rees 7
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3 ALS GROUP Benjamin Giuliano 6
4 QUEENSLAND AUDIT OFFICE Joe Black 5
5 DEPT OF HOUSING AND PUBLIC WORKS Nathaniel Cope 4
6 QUEENSLAND URBAN UTILITIES David Fajardo 3
7 BLIGHTRAYNER ARCHITECTURE Jeremy Wooldridge 2
8 AUSENCO Alex Cockerill 1

Running 5K Women 30-39
1 QUEENSLAND RAIL Rebecca Neilsen 8
2 CORRS CHAMBERS WESTGARTH Teagan Lewis 7
3 ALS GROUP Diana Mesa 6
4 QUEENSLAND RAIL Bronwen Abel 5
5 QUEENSLAND RAIL Charmaine Harrison 4
6 ANZ Melina Briggs 3
7 CANSTAR Candice Zhang 2
8 AUSENCO Christina Loh 1

Running 5K Men 30-39
1 QUEENSLAND URBAN UTILITIES Gary Fenwick 8
2 AUSENCO Lachlan McClelland 7
3 ALS GROUP Shaun Henderson 6
4 DEPT OF HOUSING AND PUBLIC WORKS Michael Ball 5
5 AUSENCO Daniel Mujic 4
6 DEPT OF HOUSING AND PUBLIC WORKS George Chen 3
7 LADBROKES DIGITAL Matthew Allen 2
8 MORGANS FINANCIAL LIMITED Sam Lamberton 1

Running 5K Women 40-49
1 QUEENSLAND URBAN UTILITIES Catherine Waterhouse 8
2 AUSENCO Barbora Kosik 7
3 AUSENCO Elizabeth Lamb 6

Running 5K Men 40-49
1 AUSENCO Wayne Adams 8
2 DEPT OF HOUSING AND PUBLIC WORKS Gregory Henneken 7
3 TECHNOLOGYONE Shaun Riggien 6
4 TECHNOLOGYONE Matthew Waller 5
5 CLAYTON UTZ Xavier McMahon 4
6 AIRSERVICES AUSTRALIA Daniel Field 3
7 AUSENCO Eneko Krampl 2
8 SANOFI David Gesch 1

Running 5K Women 50-59
1 SAN RADIOLOGY Louise Kearns 8
2 QUEENSLAND URBAN UTILITIES Miki Itakura 7

Running 5K Men 50-59
1 AUSENCO John Gan 8
2 DEPT OF HOUSING AND PUBLIC WORKS Glenn Bell 7
3 AUSENCO Phil Fairweather 6
4 QUEENSLAND URBAN UTILITIES David Merrett 5
5 AUSENCO Kees Payens 4
6 AUSENCO Craig Allen 3
7 SEQWATER Vincent Granahan 2
8 AUSENCO Wayne Cuthbertson 1

Running 5K Women 60+
1 QUEENSLAND BUILDING & CONSTRUCTION COMMISSION Jo Middleton 8
2 DEPT OF NATURAL RESOURCES MINES AND ENERGY Sharyn Doyle 7
3 DEPT OF EDUCATION AND TRAINING Karen Russell 6

Running 5K Men 60+
1 AUSENCO Ronald Douglas 8

Running 10K Women -30
1 DEPT OF HOUSING AND PUBLIC WORKS Hilary Alvestad 8
2 CLAYTON UTZ Hannah Anderson 7
3 CLAYTON UTZ Kirby Reid 6
4 AIRSERVICES AUSTRALIA Amy Wood 5
5 CLAYTON UTZ Caitlin McConnel 4
6 SANOFI Shikha Damodar 3

Running 10K Men -30
1 WSP Ben Gibbs 8
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2 SAP AUSTRALIA Nick Horn 7
3 CANSTAR Ben Andrews 6
4 QUEENSLAND RAIL Daniel Bertucci 5
5 TRANSMAX David Mehigan 4

Running 10K Women 30-39
1 QUEENSLAND RAIL Angela Grieve 8
2 QUEENSLAND RAIL Jade Nixon 7
3 CLAYTON UTZ Anne Hewson 6
4 QUEENSLAND RAIL Carys Lowis 5
5 SEQWATER Kristin Lee 4
6 KLOHN CRIPPEN BERGER Meredith Kealty 3

Running 10K Men 30-39
1 QUEENSLAND RAIL Scott McInnes 8
2 SANOFI Richard Brownhill 7
3 KLOHN CRIPPEN BERGER Jim Heaslop 6
4 CLAYTON UTZ George Kontoleon 5
5 AECOM Mark Barnett 4
6 AECOM Cliff Schmidt 3
7 MORGANS FINANCIAL LIMITED Callum Glasby 2
8 LADBROKES DIGITAL Roger Oldridge 1

Running 10K Women 40-49
1 NEXIA AUSTRALIA Sarah Richmond 8
2 SANOFI Anna Statham 7
3 CLAYTON UTZ Amber Cowen 6
4 QUEENSLAND DEPT OF HOUSING AND PUBLIC WORKS Lisa Ray 5

Running 10K Men 40-49
1 HMW GROUP Jamie Spragg 8
2 QUEENSLAND DEPT OF HOUSING AND PUBLIC WORKS Pierre Elias 7
3 QUEENSLAND RAIL Hung Pham 6
4 MORGANS FINANCIAL LIMITED Sean Hunter 5
5 SMEC AUSTRALIA Christian Smith 4
6 QUEENSLAND RAIL Paul Nicholls 3
7 WSP Aaron Zyle 2

Running 10K Women 50+
1 QUEENSLAND AUDIT OFFICE Karen Johnson 8
2 QUEENSLAND AUDIT OFFICE Sandi Faddy 7

Running 10K Men 50+
1 QUEENSLAND URBAN UTILITIES Scott Adams 8
2 AECOM Mike Gillen 7
3 TRIMBLEY HEALTHCARE CONSULTING Mark Wade 6
4 MORGANS FINANCIAL LIMITED Dominic Dryden 5
5 QUEENSLAND RAIL Peter Pointon 4

Soccer Men Open
1 BANK OF QUEENSLAND BOQ Soccer 88
2 DHL EXPRESS DHL Express United 77
3 ARUP A Rowdy Union of Players 66
4 SUNSUPER Soccer Superstars 55
5 VAE Happy with Vipers 44
5 DHL EXPRESS DHL ALLSORTS 44
7 GOODLINE Goodline FC 22

Soccer 6’s Mixed Open
1 QUEENSLAND URBAN UTILITIES Urban Footprint 48
2 QUEENSLAND AUDIT OFFICE QAO Soccer 42
3 LADBROKES DIGITAL Atletico Ladrid 36
4 DHL EXPRESS City Express 30
5 PKF BRISBANE PKF Brisbane 24
6 CARDNO Screaming Nachos 18
7 AIRSERVICES AUSTRALIA Airbenders 12
8 AECOM Tea Ballers 6

Soccer 6’s Men Open
1 QIC QIC United 48
2 HAYS RECRUITMENT Hays 42
3 TABCORP Tabcorp City 36
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4 MINTER ELLISON MinterEllison Soccer 30
5 ALLENS Allens FC 24
5 HUTCHINSON BUILDERS Hutchies A 24
5 CORRS CHAMBERS WESTGARTH Corrs Football 24

Soccer 6’s Men 30+
1 AUSBIL Ausbil 48
2 RACV Brothers 42
3 LADBROKES DIGITAL Leds United 36
4 NOVA GVH Nova GVH 30
5 SEQWATER Seqwateroos 24
6 AIRSERVICES AUSTRALIA Stol A Goal 18
7 SMEC AUSTRALIA SMEC United 12
8 XENITH CONSULTING Xenith 6

Softball Mixed Open
1 GRINNERS TROPHIES Grinners Trophies 80
2 LADBROKES DIGITAL Ladbrokes 86ers 70
3 BRISBANE YOUTH DETENTION CENTRE Carparkers 60

Tennis Singles Women Open
1 KLOHN CRIPPEN BERGER Sammy Gibbs 8
2 MORGANS FINANCIAL LIMITED Marcia Senn 7
3 WSP Andi Carnall 6
4 NEXIA AUSTRALIA Vy Dinh 5
5 COLIN BIGGERS & PAISLEY Elizabeth Palestroque 4

Tennis Singles Men Open
1 NEXIA AUSTRALIA Timothy Seth 8
2 AIRSERVICES AUSTRALIA Daniel Schutz 7
3 MORGANS FINANCIAL LIMITED Matt Keyte 6
4 MORGANS FINANCIAL LIMITED Robert Hase 5
5 INSITU PACIFIC Tashi Bodh 4
6 SAP AUSTRALIA Nathan Walker 3

Tennis Singles Women -30
1 SEQWATER Emma ONeill 8
2 SAP AUSTRALIA Maria Cardillo 7

Tennis Singles Men -30
1 CARDNO Steven Clark 8
2 SMEC AUSTRALIA Ajay Thakur 7
3 SEQWATER Luke Ayres 6
4 TECHNOLOGYONE Luke Abel

Tennis Singles Men 30-39
1 AIRSERVICES AUSTRALIA Ben Cureton 8
2 JUMBO INTERACTIVE Craig Winter 7

Tennis Singles Men 40+
1 JUMBO INTERACTIVE Mike Veverka 8
2 ALS GROUP Gairik Majumdar 7
3 INTEGRIA HEALTHCARE Dom Ventura 6
4 ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT QLD Robert Kwok 5
5 AECOM Ken Bagget 4
6 AECOM Brian Klar 3
7 DEPT OF HOUSING AND PUBLIC WORKS Mark Watts 2
8 DEPT OF NATURAL RESOURCES MINES AND ENERGY Piya Sansee 1

Tennis Doubles Women Open
1 SEQWATER All-Gal Bloom 8
2 EXERCISE PHYSIOLOGY BRISBANE Exercise Physiology Brisbane 7

Tennis Doubles Men Open
1 QUEENSLAND RAIL Samson 8
2 MORGANS FINANCIAL LIMITED Don’t Make Me Run 7
3 MORGANS FINANCIAL LIMITED Morgans All Stars 6
4 AECOM Team BnK 5
5 QUEENSLAND RAIL Queensland Rail Dart 4
6 QUEENSLAND URBAN UTILITIES Cracovia 3
7 L3 MICREO Team L3M 2
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Tennis Doubles Mixed Open
1 KLOHN CRIPPEN BERGER Attack of the CyKlohn 8
2 NEXIA AUSTRALIA Nexia Debits 7
3 MORGANS FINANCIAL LIMITED Morgans Hot Shots 6
4 NEXIA AUSTRALIA Nexia Credits 5
5 SAP AUSTRALIA SAP Tennis Mixed Doubles 4

Tenpin Bowling Singles Women Handicap Open
1 QUEENSLAND HEALTH Tracey Pollock 8
2 QUEENSLAND HEALTH Hazel Waters 7
3 SEQWATER Sharon McInnes 6

Tenpin Bowling Singles Men Handicap Open
1 SEQWATER Ben Dunn 8
2 PENSAR Lance Moyle 7
3 QUEENSLAND TREASURY Chris Pearce 6
4 QUEENSLAND URBAN UTILITIES Greg Adams 5
5 SEQWATER Allan Kavanagh 4
6 QBANK Craig Deshon 3
7 AIRSERVICES AUSTRALIA Christopher Lean 2
8 QUEENSLAND URBAN UTILITIES Neville Briers 1

Tenpin Bowling Corporate Team Handicap Open
1 SEQWATER 8 Ball Team 8
2 QUEENSLAND TREASURY Ecstatic 7
3 AIRSERVICES AUSTRALIA Airservices 6
4 JUMBO INTERACTIVE Jumbo Jents 5
5 AECOM The Rolling Stoned 4
6 SAP AUSTRALIA SAP Tenpin Bowling 2 3
6 QUEENSLAND HEALTH Hot Shots 3
6 SMEC AUSTRALIA Dinuk’s Day Off 3

Touch Mixed Open
1 GIAROLA SERVICES The Filling Ins 48
2 QUEENSLAND HEALTH Ipswich Physiotherapy Department 42
3 AECOM Untouchables 36
4 PILOT PARTNERS Pilot Partners 30
5 QUEENSLAND RAIL Henry 24
6 GHD The Dry Rejects 18
7 BRISBANE WOMENS CORRECTIONAL CENTRE BWCC 12
8 DEPT OF ABORIGINAL AND TORRES STRAIT ISLANDER 

PARTNERSHIPS Deadly Dingoes 6
Touch Men Open

1 SEQWATER Southern Rangers 48
2 QUEENSLAND RAIL Edward 42
3 QUEENSLAND HEALTH Farting Ferrets 36
4 MULTIPLEX CONSTRUCTIONS Multiplex 2 30
5 WILSONS ADVISORY AND STOCKBROKING Wilsons 24
6 MORGANS FINANCIAL LIMITED Morgans Touch Team 18
7 DEPT OF CHILD SAFETY, YOUTH & WOMEN Team Justice League 12
8 JACOBS Jacobs 2 6

Volleyball Mixed Open
1 SEA LIFE SUNSHINE COAST SEA LIFE Mantas 48
2 QUEENSLAND RAIL Victor 42
3 SUNSUPER Sunsuper Volleys 36
4 QUEENSLAND AUDIT OFFICE QAO Volleyball 30
5 REMSERV Hazaar 24
6 AECOM Up Sets 18
7 QUEENSLAND URBAN UTILITIES QUU Dream Team 12
8 SMEC AUSTRALIA Team SMEC 6
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Overall Event Place Name Organisation Time Event
1 1 Robert Hase Morgans Financial Limited 18.50 5K Men -30
2 1 Gary Fenwick Queensland Urban Utilities 19.17 5K Men 30-39
3 2 Jackson Rees AECOM 20.12 5K Men -30
4 1 Wayne Adams Ausenco 20.32 5K Men 40-49
5 2 Gregory Henneken Dept of Housing and Public Works 21.08 5K Men 40-49
6 2 Lachlan McClelland Ausenco 21.12 5K Men 30-39
7 3 Shaun Riggien TechnologyOne 21.20 5K Men 40-49
7 3 Benjamin Giuliano ALS Group 21.20 5K Men -30
9 3 Shaun Henderson ALS Group 21.37 5K Men 30-39

10 4 Michael Ball Dept of Housing and Public Works 21.46 5K Men 30-39
11 1 Elizabeth Saunders GHD 21.48 5K Women -30
12 1 John Gan Ausenco 21.51 5K Men 50-59
13 4 Matthew Waller TechnologyOne 22.05 5K Men 40-49
14 5 Xavier McMahon Clayton Utz 22.09 5K Men 40-49
15 6 Daniel Field Airservices Australia 22.12 5K Men 40-49
16 4 Joe Black Queensland Audit Office 22.33 5K Men -30
17 5 Daniel Mujic Ausenco 22.49 5K Men 30-39
18 5 Nathaniel Cope Dept of Housing and Public Works 22.55 5K Men -30
19 6 George Chen Dept of Housing and Public Works 23.05 5K Men 30-39
20 7 Eneko Krampl Ausenco 23.14 5K Men 40-49
21 7 Matthew Allen Ladbrokes Digital 23.41 5K Men 30-39
22 8 Sam Lamberton Morgans Financial Limited 23.44 5K Men 30-39
23 1 Rebecca Neilsen Queensland Rail 23.52 5K Women 30-39
24 8 David Gesch Sanofi 24.00 5K Men 40-49
25 2 Glenn Bell Dept of Housing and Public Works 24.01 5K Men 50-59
26 9 Jon Gooding SAP Australia 24.04 5K Men 40-49
27 6 David Fajardo Queensland Urban Utilities 24.07 5K Men -30
28 1 Ronald Douglas Ausenco 24.16 5K Men 60+
29 2 Teagan Lewis Corrs Chambers Westgarth 24.27 5K Women 30-39
29 9 Christopher Baxendell Queensland Urban Utilities 24.27 5K Men 30-39
31 7 Jeremy Wooldridge BlightRayner Architecture 24.29 5K Men -30
32 10 Christopher Keane Clayton Utz 24.43 5K Men 30-39
33 8 Alex Cockerill Ausenco 24.48 5K Men -30
34 3 Phil Fairweather Ausenco 25.15 5K Men 50-59
35 10 Sorin Radu Dept of Natural Resources Mines and Energy 25.20 5K Men 40-49
36 9 Kyle Dabon Ausenco 25.23 5K Men -30
37 4 David Merrett Queensland Urban Utilities 25.53 5K Men 50-59
38 5 Kees Payens Ausenco 26.04 5K Men 50-59
39 6 Craig Allen Ausenco 26.06 5K Men 50-59
40 11 Mark Stonham Ausenco 26.14 5K Men 30-39
41 11 Paulo Cardoso De Campos Ausenco 26.47 5K Men 40-49
42 10 Toby Wagner Morgans Financial Limited 27.00 5K Men -30
43 12 Phil Arnold Morgans Financial Limited 27.15 5K Men 40-49
44 3 Diana Mesa ALS Group 27.25 5K Women 30-39
45 12 Rodrigo Garcia ALS Group 27.34 5K Men 30-39
46 13 Toby Stringer Ausenco 27.35 5K Men 40-49
47 11 Daniel Clanfield Ausenco 27.50 5K Men -30
47 2 Lauren Frankcombe Ausenco 27.50 5K Women -30
49 12 Sam Laing Queensland Audit Office 27.59 5K Men -30
50 3 Jess Roberts Airservices Australia 28.19 5K Women -30
51 1 Louise Kearns San Radiology 28.41 5K Women 50-59
52 4 Brittany Burchill Hays Recruitment 28.45 5K Women -30
53 13 Jason West Ladbrokes Digital 28.50 5K Men 30-39
54 14 Greg O’Rourke Trade and Investment Queensland 28.54 5K Men 40-49
55 7 Vincent Granahan Seqwater 29.19 5K Men 50-59
56 15 Akhilesh Mahto SAP Australia 29.44 5K Men 40-49
57 13 Jeremy Rethamel Ausenco 29.47 5K Men -30
58 1 Catherine Waterhouse Queensland Urban Utilities 29.49 5K Women 40-49
59 4 Bronwen Abel Queensland Rail 29.53 5K Women 30-39
60 1 Jo Middleton Queensland Building & Construction Commission 29.55 5K Women 60+
61 5 Charmaine Harrison Queensland Rail 30.17 5K Women 30-39
62 6 Melina Briggs ANZ 30.39 5K Women 30-39
63 2 Miki Itakura Queensland Urban Utilities 30.48 5K Women 50-59
64 8 Wayne Cuthbertson Ausenco 31.23 5K Men 50-59
64 2 Barbora Kosik Ausenco 31.23 5K Women 40-49
66 7 Candice Zhang Canstar 31.59 5K Women 30-39
67 2 Sharyn Doyle Dept of Natural Resources Mines and Energy 32.01 5K Women 60+
68 9 Mohan Bollu Ausenco 32.28 5K Men 50-59
69 5 Eloise Logan Hays Recruitment 32.57 5K Women -30
70 8 Christina Loh Ausenco 33.12 5K Women 30-39
71 3 Elizabeth Lamb Ausenco 33.13 5K Women 40-49
72 14 Frank Wang Queensland Audit Office 33.24 5K Men -30
73 9 Cherylˇ Norman SAP Australia 33.34 5K Women 30-39
74 6 Indira Abrahams Mainfreight 34.07 5K Women -30
75 15 Reeve Waugh Queensland Audit Office 38.40 5K Men -30
76 7 Stacey Fahey Queensland Audit Office 40.53 5K Women -30
77 8 Natalie Hudepohl Canstar 41.25 5K Women -30
78 9 Ashleigh Bliss Canstar 42.39 5K Women -30
78 9 Melissa Martens Canstar 42.39 5K Women -30
80 3 Karen Russell ºDept of Education and Training 46.06 5K Women 60+
81 10 Danielle Grieco Queensland Rail 46.47 5K Women 30-39
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Overall Event Place Name Organisation Time Event
1 1 Ben Gibbs WSP 39.53 10K Men -30
2 1 Scott McInnes Queensland Rail 40.08 10K Men 30-39
3 2 Richard Brownhill Sanofi 40.48 10K Men 30-39
4 3 Jim Heaslop Klohn Crippen Berger 41.12 10K Men 30-39
4 2 Nick Horn SAP Australia 41.12 10K Men -30
6 1 Jamie Spragg HMW Group 42.39 10K Men 40-49
7 4 George Kontoleon Clayton Utz 42.52 10K Men 30-39
8 5 Mark Barnett AECOM 43.18 10K Men 30-39
9 6 Cliff Schmidt AECOM 45.03 10K Men 30-39

10 1 Sarah Richmond Nexia Australia 45.29 10K Women 40-49
11 2 Pierre Elias Dept of Housing and Public Works 45.32 10K Men 40-49
12 7 Callum Glasby Morgans Financial Limited 45.36 10K Men 30-39
13 1 Angela Grieve Queensland Rail 46.22 10K Women 30-39
14 1 Scott Adams Queensland Urban Utilities 46.56 10K Men 50+
15 2 Mike Gillen AECOM 47.56 10K Men 50+
16 8 Roger Oldridge Ladbrokes Digital 47.57 10K Men 30-39
17 3 Hung Pham Queensland Rail 48.11 10K Men 40-49
18 4 Sean Hunter Morgans Financial Limited 48.37 10K Men 40-49
19 3 Ben Andrews Canstar 48.38 10K Men -30
20 9 Matt Hardy Queensland Urban Utilities 48.49 10K Men 30-39
21 2 Jade Nixon Queensland Rail 49.19 10K Women 30-39
22 3 Mark Wade Trimbley Healthcare Consulting 49.30 10K Men 50+
23 4 Dominic Dryden Morgans Financial Limited 50.51 10K Men 50+
24 3 Anne Hewson Clayton Utz 51.41 10K Women 30-39
25 10 James Caughlin Ladbrokes Digital 51.43 10K Men 30-39
26 11 Ben Lathouras Arcadis 52.20 10K Men 30-39
27 1 Hilary Alvestad Dept of Housing and Public Works 52.27 10K Women -30
28 12 Niall Donohue Seqwater 53.23 10K Men 30-39
29 5 Peter Pointon Queensland Rail 53.56 10K Men 50+
30 2 Hannah Anderson Clayton Utz 54.27 10K Women -30
31 1 Karen Johnson Queensland Audit Office 55.11 10K Women 50+
32 3 Kirby Reid Clayton Utz 55.93 10K Women -30
33 5 Christian Smith SMEC Australia 56.40 10K Men 40-49
34 13 Ryan Goodingham Queensland Rail 56.59 10K Men 30-39
35 6 Paul Nicholls Queensland Rail 57.02 10K Men 40-49
36 7 Aaron Zyle WSP 57.16 10K Men 40-49
37 14 Leigh Barratt WSP 57.17 10K Men 30-39
37 4 Carys Lowis Queensland Rail 57.17 10K Women 30-39
39 2 Anna Statham Sanofi 57.36 10K Women 40-49
40 2 Sandi Faddy Queensland Audit Office 57.38 10K Women 50+
41 4 Daniel Bertucci Queensland Rail 58.00 10K Men -30
42 5 Kristin Lee Seqwater 59.17 10K Women 30-39
43 15 Scott Murphy Clayton Utz 59.23 10K Men 30-39
44 4 Amy Wood Airservices Australia 59.50 10K Women -30
45 5 David Mehigan Transmax 59.55 10K Men -30
46 5 Caitlin McConnel Clayton Utz 60.59 10K Women -30
47 3 Amber Cowen Clayton Utz 63.45 10K Women 40-49
48 4 Lisa Ray Dept of Housing and Public Works 66.03 10K Women 40-49
49 6 Meredith Kealty Klohn Crippen Berger 67.26 10K Women 30-39
50 6 Shikha Damodar Sanofi 70.33 10K Women -30
51 16 Davin Muller Sanofi 75.00 10K Men 30-39
52 17 Darrel Brown Clayton Utz 85.00 10K Men 30-39
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Group 1 (1 - 5 Participants)
Organisations

Baulderstone
Economic Development QLD
Exercise Physiology Brisbane
Integria Healthcare
L3 Micreo
QBank
Queensland Building & Construction Commission
Queensland Reconstruction Authority
San Radiology
Transmax
Trimbley Healthcare Consulting

Group 2 (6 -10 Participants)
Organisations

AAM Group
Allens
Aurecon
Ausbil
Australian Prudential Regulation Authority
BMT-WBM
BlightRayner Architecture
Bosna
Brisbane Airport Corporation
Brisbane Womens Correctional Centre
DXC Technology
Daisy Hill Vet
EY
Elabor8
Georgiou Group
Giarola Services
HLB Mann Judd
JFP Urban Consultants
Milk Crates
Nova GVH
Dept of Agriculture, Fisheries & Forestry
RACQ
SEA LIFE Sunshine Coast
Scentre Group
Syntura
The Tweed Hospital
Wilsons Advisory and Stockbroking
Xenith Consulting

Group 3 (11 -20 Participants)
Organisations

AG Coombs Group
Arcadis
Aurizon
BUPA
Built QLD
CPB Contractors
Calibre Group
Colin Biggers & Paisley
Cromwell Property Group

Engeny Water Management
Goodline
Grinners Trophies
HMW Group
Hays Recruitment
Honeywell
Hutchinson Builders
ITC Consultants
Knox City Council
Legal Aid Queensland
Lend Lease
MODE Design
McGrathNicol
Nexia Australia
PKF Brisbane
Pilot Partners
QIC
Dept of Aboriginal and Torres Strait Islander Partnerships
Dept of Education and Training
Dept of Justice & Attorney-General
Treasury Corporation
RemServ
South32
St George
Trade and Investment Queensland
Turner & Townsend Thinc
Urbis
VAE
Virgin Australia Airlines
Visionstream

Group 4 (21 -50 Participants)
Organisations

ADG Engineers
ALS Group
ANZ
ARUP
Boeing Defence Australia
Brisbane City Council
Brisbane Youth Detention Centre
Canstar
Cardno
Clayton Utz
Corrs Chambers Westgarth
Cox Architecture
Hatch
i3 Consulting
Insitu Pacific
Jacobs
Jumbo Interactive
KPMG
Klohn Crippen Berger
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Minter Ellison
Morgans Financial Limited
Multiplex Constructions
Pensar
Queensland Audit Office
Dept of Child Safety, Youth & Women
Dept of Environment and Science
Dept of State Development, Manufacturing, Infrastructure &
Planning
Queensland Treasury
RACV
SLR Consulting Australia
Sanofi
Suncorp
WSP

Group 5 (51 - 100 Participants)
Organisations

AECOM
Airservices Australia
Ausenco
Bank of Queensland
GHD
Ladbrokes Digital
Mainfreight
Queensland Dept of Housing and Public Works
Queensland Dept of Natural Resources Mines and Energy
Queensland Health
SAP Australia
SMEC Australia
Seqwater
SunSuper
Tabcorp
TechnologyOne

Group 6 (101 - 150 Participants)
Organisations

DHL Express
Queensland Rail
Queensland Urban Utilities
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